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Tuesday, January 26OXPNEW PLYMOUTH
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 Pistiict Weather Forecast
8. 0 Around the Towh, with Prudence
Gregory9.15 Manhunt
9.30 Lady from Lisbon
9.45 Michael! Dartin
10. 0 Close down
6 30 p.m Dean Martin (vocal)
6.45 Colonel X7. 0 Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians7.15 The Octopus
7.30 Piano Time7.45 South Sea Songs8. 1 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 Forenoon; linpressions of the
ancient tug-of-war between teacher and
taught,*by Gwyn Thomas (BBC)30 Close down

OKA 20dYANGANYS

Actors’ Choice
Bands on Parade
Clement Q. Williams (baritone)
Room 25
Melody Mixture0 Close down

"

Sas-°

7. 0a Breakfast Session
9. 0 News and Views
9.15 The Racing Harcourts
9.30 kitty Foyle9.45 Lady tn Distress
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Hits of Yesterday
6.45 Hawalian Harmonies
7. 0 Dossier on Dumetrius
7.15 Dinah Shore aud Tony Martin
7.30 kramer and Wolmer; Accordion |Duettists
7.45 Charioteers
8.
8.
&
9
1
1 w

QIN sa NELSON,
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Shopping with Val
yeh The strange Liie of Deacon Brodie.30 llousewives’ Requests
710. 0 Close down

~ 6.30 p.m. Tenors of Today645 Waltz Time Melodies
, ae| Latin Americana7.15 Do You know? Junior Quiz

(Studio)
7.30 Keyboard Capers8.0 spotlight on Sport8.15 Variety Fanfare (BBC)
8. Prospecting for Beginners: WhereYoull Find It, » talk by W, F. Heinz= (NZBS)
9.30 Viadimir Horowitz (piano) and theNBC Symphony O:chestra
Concerto No. 2 in B Flat, Op. 8&3

Brahms
10.30 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke. 434m

7.67 am. Canterbury Weather Forecast
9.10 The BBC Symphony Orehestra
ay
+4
Paolo Silveri (baritone)

F Albert Sammons (violin)
10. 0 Mainly for Women: Royal Tour
Report (¢NZBS); Baekgtound to the
Overseas News; Three Generations
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work
911.16 Les Paul and Mary Ford
91.30 Michael O'Duffy (tenor)11.45 Hugo Winterhalter and his Orches-tra
12. Lunch Musie
127 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast

We Mainly for Women: An Old Stager
Remembers, by Hugh Barrymore
(NZBS); and From the stalls, by Doris"Sullivan
a Musie While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR

Nn

°o

{

Horn Concerto No, 1 in E Flat |R. Strauss
Suite: The Mastersingers of aayburg

)Hungaiian Fantasia Liszt
4. 0 Fred Waring’s Pennssyly anians /

4.16 Latin Pattern
4.30 The William Flynn Show
5B O Melody Time ;

5.1 Children's Session: Koval Tour |
Programme; and Hobbies; Plastic Casts, |
by Cyril Haul
5.45 Dick Leibert (organ)
6. 0 Listeners’ Requests
6.46 Variety
7.46 . Australian Farmers: Tobacco, thefirst of a series of talks by DouglasCresswell, on farming on the Atherton
Tableland (NZBS)
7. Dad and Dave
7.46 Piano Sketches: Frank Hutchens
and Lindlev Evans
7.55 The Royal Concert at

Dunedin
(For details see 4YA)

10, 0 Songs of Devon
10.15 Kobert Farnon’s Orchestra: Tradi-
tional British Melodies
10.30 Conmonwealth Variety
ei 20 Close down
8Y(CHRISTCHURCH
5. O p.m.

,
Soe Hour

oe The Paris Couservatoire Orchestra
Syinphony No, 5 in G. Minor

.

a Beethoven
7.35 Schubert
Kathleen Long (piano)
sonata in E Fiat, Op, 122Heinrich sSecnlusnus (baritone)
The Wanderer to the Moon
The Wroth Minstrel

:

The Youth by the Brook
To the Lyre

| The Poet
The Busch Quartet
String Quartet in’ B. Flat, Op. 168

8.32 The British Overseas; kitchener ofKhartoum, by David Delaney (BBC)
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 3 Royal Progress
8.20 Overseas and N.Z. News
-69.35 Jean Pougnet (violin), FrederickRiddle (viola) and Anthony Pini (celloTrio in G Moeran10.0 The London Philharmonic Orches-
tra
Symphony No, 36 in C, K.425 (Linz

Mozart10.30 (Close down

9\(.., TIMARU1160 ke 258m
7. Oam. Saiute the Day9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies9.15 The Deceiver
9.30 Fiumily Fortune
9.45 Ba. bara Daie90. 0 Close down
(6.30 p.m = Tunes for Early Evening6.45 Enemy to Crime
7. 0 With a Smilie and a Song7.15 Tue beau
7.45 Tuesday serenade8. 0 D) gver Repo. ts810 ZB Book Review (NZBS)
8.39 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth
8.43 New Zealand's Third Million: Fae-tory and Mill, a talk by lan E. Allan

|

(NBS)9.39 Play: Box Cox, by John Mad-dison Morton (NZBS)0.0 Come Into the Parlour (BBC)1030 Close down

87, ,,GREYMOUTH__
9. Sam. -weel and Sentimental
9.435 Morning Star: Klisaveth Schwarz--kopf
10. 0 Devotional service
10.48 At liome with Lionel Barrymore10.40 Music While You Work
11. 0 Miss Billy
11.12 Morning Concert
12. 0 Luneh Music
2. O p.m. Classical Music
Piano ‘Trio in b> Minor, Op, 32

Arensky|2.30 Something Old and New
3. 0 Musie While You Work4.0 The Burtons of Banner Street
4.12 Partners in Harmony4.30 This’ll Make You Whistle
5. 0 The Melechrino Orchestra
5.15 Childien's Session: Koval Tour;
and the Incredible Adventures of Pro-
fessor Branestawm: Colonel Branestawm
and Professor Deadshot (NZBS)
5.45 With a Smile and a Song (NZBS)
6 0 Dad and Dave
7.15 For Your Library (NZBS)7.°0 Recent Releuses
7.53 The Royal Concert at Dunedin(For details see 4YA)
10. 0 Soft Lights and Sweet Music1030 Close down

AVA
DUNEDIN
780 ke. 384 m.

9. 9 am. The Jumping Jacks and the
Swing tones
9.30 Music White You Work
10.10 Civic Reception to H.M. the Queenat Dunedin (see panel)
4110 Morning Proms12.0 Lunch Music2.0 p.m. strings of the BBC Scottish
Orchestra
2.15 The Queen at Dunedin: Children’s
Mage

at Forbury Park (see panel)
The Queen at Carisbrook Sportsg

(see panel)

£

.

3.35 Kubert Farnon’s Orchestra
Songs of Britain

4. 0 the Queen at Carisbrook Sport:
Gathering (see panel)aio Bot Variety orchestra
4.25 Commentaries {loin Cacisbrook
4.45 Tue Songs of Noel Cowa.d
5.15 Childrens Session: iovyul Tourbulletin; The Meeting Pool; Jungle Ductor

|

5.45 In Merry Mood
7.45 Queen's Hail Light Orchestra

| 7.30 City of Birmingham Orchestra
/ Welsh Rhapsody German

|

7.55 The Queen at’ Dunedin: Royai
:

Concert, a (ciescription of the scene in
the Town Hall

/
8.0 Pre-Conocert Organ Recital by Dr.
V. E. Galway
Procession for a Festival Griffiths
Overture to a Ceremonial Occasion

Handel
Trumpet Voluntary

Clarke (attrb. Purcell
8.15 The Queen’s Departure for the

: Town tall
/ 8.30 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA con-
ducted by Warwick Braithwaite, with
Richard Farrell (piuno;, Dora Drake
(soprano), hex Macdonald (baritone),.Dr. V. E. Galway (urgun), and MassedGirls’ Choir
God Suve the Queen
Nurseiy Suite Eigar
Prayer from scene 2 and Finale of
Hansel and Gretel Humperdinck
(With Massed fiirts’ Choir. Dora

: Drake and Lex Macdonald)
Festal March Jacob
Midnight Waltz (Ballet Suite: Cin-
derella) Prokofieft
Piano Concerto No. 1 in EF Plat Liszt
(Soloist: Richard Farretl)
Charming Chloe Thompsor
The Snow

. (With Massed Girls’ Choir)
Overture: Cockatgne (in London
*Town) Elgar(With Dr. V. E. Galway, organ)
God Defend New Zealand Woods

: (From the Town. Hall)40. 0 A Gerland of Sonnets: Poems by
. Shakespeare, Drayton, Spenser and
: Daniel, read by Phitin Smithells and
: John V.. T’evor (NZBS)40.30 Madrigais: The Cambridge Uni-
versity Madrigal society conducted by

: Roris Ord
$40.45 (Early English Keyboard © Musie:
|
Flizabeth Goble (harpsichord)41.20 Close dewn

AYO s00 PUNEDIN,, ,,
10.20 a.m. Devotional Service
10.35 Close down
6B. 0 p.m. Concert Hour7.0 The Phitharmonia Orchestra
Suite; The Three-Cornered Hat Falle
Les Eolides Frenck
Facade suite Walton7.40 The Reminiscences of Wickham
Steed: the kulser’s-Germany (BRC)
7.54 Arturo Benedetti Michélangell
(piano)
Chaconne (Sonata No, 4 in D Minor)

Bach~Busoni
Variations on a Theme by Pevranini,
Op, 35 Brahms

826 The Budapest String Quartet withMilton Katims (viola)Quintet in D, K.593 Mozart
9. 0 Dominion W Forecast
Royal Progress
9.35 Ballet Music
The Dallas Symphony Orchestra con-
ducted by Antal Dorati
Graduation Ball Strauss-Dorati
The Philhatmonic-Symphony . Orchestra’of New York, conducted by Efrem Kurtz
Suite: Gavaneh Khachaturitn
10.30 Close down

ANE tbNeERNE8. 8am. Pops Coucert
9.30 salon Music
10 O bevotional Service
10.18 Tue Country Doctor
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women at Home: Koval Tour Re-
port; What's Cooking? Recipes fromBritain, by Philip Harben (BBC); To-
day in N.Z. History
11
mag eg e Star; Szymon Goldberg12, Lunch Music
2. ‘o.p.m. Invercargill Royal Visit Carni«
fualo Matinee3.0 Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians
3.15 Piano Parade
3.80 Music While You Work4.0 Music Hall Memories
4.30 Gracie Fields
4.45 Band Music5.15 Children’s Hour: Royal Tour Pro-
rece The Farm Without a Name(ABC); Hobbies Night ,
5.45 Light and Bright6. 0 Sonz of the Outback
6.45 Light Recitals7. 0 After Ditnet Music
7.30 Listeners’ Requests
7.55 The Roya! Concert at Dunedin

(Kor details see 4YA)
. O Elizabethan Lyrics, read by Carle-
ton Hobbs
10.15 Alfredo 9 Campoli (violin) | and
George Maleolm (harpsichord :

Sonata No, 3 in F, Op. ft. Ne. 12
, Handel

929 Music of Edward German1
11.20 Close down

| NATIONAL BROADCASTS.
"Dominion Weether Forecasts
YA ano YZ Stations, /.15 9% am., 42.30,
6.25 and 9.0 p.m
X Stotions: 9.0 p.m

YA and YZ Stations6. Oa.m Londor News. sreaktast Session
(YAs only)
70, 80 Loridon News. Breaktast Session
7.48, B10 Cricket) Summory of Fina! Oay's
_
Play, N.Z. vy. Border9.4 Dr. Turbott’s Health Talk: Scarlet

| Fever
VZ.344m The Queen’s Day (1XH links aisoCricket Summary
Q Londen Newset 0 National Announcements

7

0 Nationo) Sports Summery
0 Royo! Progress (X Stotions tink oso)
Overseas and NZ News
(YC Stations link instead of YAs; not 3Y¥Z
or 4YZ)
11. © London News (YAs and 4YZ)+s


